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64 5% 4% 35 2%F 14 64 5% 4% 35 2%F 14
1 |2, ZREFEEZERD=HIZEALTLS, 314 2.95 3.00 3.06 344 3.09 78.4% 73.9% 75.0% 76.4% 86.1% 77.3%
2 |ERIE, BEOBEEHZRES iS5 E TS, 3.36 3.23 3.12 3.33 3.58 3.36 84.1% 80.7% 77.9% 83.3% 89.6% 84.1%
3 |FERIE, RBRBLLREZITHLTZEISHIELTL S, 3.59 3.34 3.21 3.50 372 3.48 89.8% 83.5% 80.2% 87.5% 93.1% 87.1%
4 |HEEE X, HHYPTIMBEIZEHTNS, 3.34 2.41 3.16 2.97 2.83 2.94 83.5% 60.2% 79.1% 74.3% 70.8% 73.5%
sh s afr B K A5l D A S
5 Z*”"*' FRMGFEEELCERAPALLRBNESHRERITTL 3.07 2.95 2.74 3.19 3.47 3.24 76.7% 73.9% 68.6% 79.9% 86.8% 81.1%
6 |FRIE, BIEEEICAZEANTRYBA TS, 3.23 2.98 2.91 2.83 3.39 2.79 80.7% 74.4% 72.7% 70.8% 84.7% 69.7%
7 1R, B -LEBEIChEANTRYBEATLS, 3.20 2.82 2.91 317 3.19 3.12 80.1% 70.5% 72.7% 79.2% 79.9% 78.0%
ath e <. 3 5 % - L 5
8 ﬁ%'*’ EREER (R BR - CONREF) [CNEANTRYMAT 3.34 3.02 2.84 3.17 3.36 3.12 83.5% 75.6% 70.9% 79.2% 84.0% 78.0%
rhils @ ~ L = B = 18 2= — % A 4
g [FRIE LLHTE, BRISHEERASREISH LI EEToTL 234| 220| 256| 261 244| 270| s8s%| s51%| e40%| 653% 61.1% | 67.4%
10 |BFSAIE, ERITELLERLTLNS, 3.55 3.50 3.44 3.39 3.61 3.58 88.6% 87.5% 86.0% 84.7% 90.3% 89.4%
11 |BFSAIE, BUbLICREICRYAA TS, 3.32 3.02 3.12 3.08 3.25 3.24 83.0% 75.6% 77.9% 77.1% 81.3% 81.1%
12 |BFSAlE, BEPLEEEZTERTIToTLS, 3.30 3.25 3.33 3.14 3.25 342 82.4% 81.3% 83.1% 78.5% 81.3% 85.6%
13 |BFSAIL, ERITEGEFS -BRAETH) ITELLSMLTLS, 3.75 3.70 3.63 3.61 3.83 3.70 93.8% 92.6% 90.7% 90.3% 95.8% 92.4%
14 |BFIAIE, HEOERDIL—ILESFOTEZELTLS, 3.34 343 3.56 3.44 353 3.39 83.5% 85.8% 89.0% 86.1% 88.2% 84.8%
15 |BFSAIE, FROERTIHFELWLVRERREELTLS, 3.32 3.36 3.19 3.22 3.39 3.42 83.0% 84.1% 79.7% 80.6% 84.7% 85.6%
16 |BFSAlE, S TERICHEATRY, EEFLIZYL TS, 3.23 350 3.37 3.25 3.50 3.55 80.7% 87.5% 84.3% 81.3% 87.5% 88.6%




